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GENERAL

Application ID

220452975223015

220262906223073
220198201123062
220892814223087
220419196623053
220864948023083
220200496123045
220866614723052
220619875023048
220157412023067
220556511623050
220470625923042
220745035623065
220179486023000
220430501023041
220192064923080
220313501423025
220512430123018

220619049223043
220695244323030
220647866823054
220223948923089

EWS
220269947423047
220669852423027
220198159823096

220242817623090

220967611323080

OBC
220642402823090
220993845123052

220767996023086
220922072023059
220874932923036
220804286923054
220861591523052
220138076323078
220282840423038
220660268723079
220424547423064
220716206823010
220601441223087

Govt Lohia College Churu
Department of Mathematics

Name of
Applicant

RAM KISHAN

RUBINA BANO
RASHMI

KRISHNA JANGIR
REENA KUMARI
JYOTI BHOJAK
NANDINI SHARMA
OM PRAKASH
HEMANT KUMAR
ANITA KUMARI
GARIMA TIWARI
POOJA YADAV
AMBIKA SWAMI
KHUSHBU KUMARI
PUSPA KUMARI
SONU KYAL

ANIL KUMAR SUTHAR

AARTI SUTHAR

SAPANA BHASKAR
PREETI JANGIR

MANJU CHOUDHARY

Provisioal Admitted List

Total Applications : 22

Father's Name

SHRWAN KUMAR NAHRA

BHURE KHAN
NEMARAM KUMHAR
RAJ KUMAR JANGIR
SANJEEV KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
MAHAVEER PRASAD
PRABHU RAM
SANWATRAM DAIYA
SHYOPAL RAM

RAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

HAWA SINGH

LILADHAR SWAMI
RAMKARAN SINGH
SHIV LAL SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR KYAL
SHILOCHANA DEVI
AMAR CHARND SUTHAR
MADHAV SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR JANGIR
MANSA RAM

ARTI KUMARI PRAJAPAT OMPRAKASH PRAJAPAT

Total Applications : 5

ROHIT PAREEK
SATYAM PARASHAR
RAHUL INDORIYA

VIRENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA
HEMANT KUMAR

SHARMA

BRAHMDUTT PAREEK
SURESH PARASHAR
PRAHLAD RAY INDORIYA

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

Total Applications : 13

POOJA PRAJAPAT
MS SAMPAT
KARWASARA
IMRAN CHHIMPA
MANOHARI
KUMARI ROSHANI
KANCHAN KULHARI
POOJA

POOJA KASWAN
SAVITRI KHATI
MAYA

SARITA
SUSHEELA
BHAGAWATI

RAMBHAJAN PRAJAPAT
CHUNNI LAL

MAHBUB ALI
RAMESHWAR LAL
BRAJMOHAN PUNIYA

HARDAYAL SINGH KULHARI

MANOHAR LAL

HARI SINGH KASWAN
PRAHLAD RAY
JAGDISH BHASKAR
OMPRAKASH
SHISHPAL

NARAYAN PRASAD

Cutoff : 74.1700

Category

OBC

OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

Aggrigate
(%)

82.43

79.89
80.17
81.67
81.11
79.11
78
77.09
79.72
75.41
75
73.56
75.61
70.59
72.3
73.89
75.56
74.56

71.56
73.5
73.72
72

Subject
(%)

84.83

82.83
74
69.5
69.33
73.67
71.33
72.74
74.67
72.44
71.83
60.17
64.67
67.33
72.89
68
72.83
63.17

72
64.5
63.83
68.67

Cutoff : 65.1100

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

70.77
70.22
69.39

68.49

65.85

62.37
62.44
62.17

64.59

62.89

Cutoff : 70.3800

OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

74.33
72.17

76.39
74.06
71.04
69.41
71.28
72.94
71.67
68.81
69.7

70.94
69.72

61.67
67.83

66

60
68.44
69.78
64
57.83
61.33
67.56
62.89
58.5
60.33

% in
Merit

87.43

83.63
81.63
81.63
81.17
80.75
79.33
79

78.46
77.67
77.21
76.21
75.88
75.78
75.44
75.42
74.88
74.71

74.67
74.25
74.25
74.17

68.67
68.28
67.58

67.52

65.11

74.17
74.08

73.79
73.54
73.39
72.5
72.46
72.17
72.08
715
71
70.83
70.38
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

SC
220718859223023
220251184123068
220687239323099
220992542923041
220100155323041
220159233423036
220899015923020
220492055423091
220774238023016

220329048023045
ST
220605080223048

Total Applications : 10

RAVINA

POOJA

SITA
AAKANKSHA
JYOTI BAROR
RITU RATHI
SUDHIR

MS ANJU REGAR
PURUSHOTTAM
CHOUHAN
BIRBAL KHATIK

RAMESH CHANDRA BOYAL
SHRAWAN KUMAR

MATU RAM KHUDIWAL
POONAM CHAND
RAICHAND

SANTRAM RATHI

JITENDRA KUMAR
GANGADHAR

PRAKASH CHAND CHOUHAN

SHANKAR LAL

Total Applications : 1

SUNIL KUMAR

NAND SINGH

Cutoff : 60.7900

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

Cutoff :

ST

71.28
65.17
63.85
66.78
63.44
61.85
62.83
59.17
63.06

63

67.67
59.67
62.37
53.5

61.5

60.22
49.33
55.17
54.83

54.17

55.0600

55.48

53.78

73.38
66.79
66.48
66.46
65.96
64.44
62.46
61.17
61

60.79

55.06
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